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No of Days Date Days Time Subject Topic 

Day-1 1 May 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Stone age 

Day-2 4 May 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Stone age 

Day-3 6 May 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Stone age 

Day-4 8 May 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Indus Valley Civilisation 

Day-5 11 May 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Indus Valley Civilisation 

Day-6 13 May 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Indus Valley Civilisation 

Day-7 15 May 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Vedic Age 

Day-8 18 May 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Vedic Age 

Day-9 20 May 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Vedic Age 

Day-10 22 May 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Maurya Period 

Day-11 25 May 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Maurya Period 

Day-12 27 May 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Maurya Period 

Day-13 29 May 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Gupta Period 

Day-14 1 June 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Gupta Period 

Day-15 3 June 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Gupta Period 

Day-16 5 June 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Harsha Period 

Day-17 8 June 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Harsha Period 

Day-18 10 June 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Harsha Period 

Day-19 12 June 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Chola, Chera, Pallava and Chalukyas 

Day-20 15 June 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Chola, Chera, Pallava and Chalukyas 

Day-21 17 June 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Chola, Chera, Pallava and Chalukyas 

Day-22 19 June 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Delhi Sultanate 

Day-23 22 June 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Delhi Sultanate 

Day-24 24 June 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Delhi Sultanate 

Day-25 26 June 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Mughal Empire 

Day-26 29 June 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Mughal Empire 

Day-27 1 July 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Mughal Empire 

Day-28 3 July 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Bhakti and Sufi 

Day-29 6 July 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Bhakti and Sufi 

Day-30 8 July 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Bhakti and Sufi 

Day-31 10 July 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Rise of British Power 

Day-32 13 July 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Rise of British Power 

Day-33 15 July 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Rise of British Power 

Day-34 17 July 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Administration of Company and Crown 



Day-35 20 July 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Administration of Company and Crown 

Day-36 22 July 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Administration of Company and Crown 

Day-37 24 July 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Economic History 

Day-38 27 July 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Economic History 

Day-39 29 July 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Economic History 

Day-40 31 July 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History National Movement 

Day-41 3 August 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History National Movement 

Day-42 5 August 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History National Movement 

Day-43 7 August 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History India after Independence 

Day-44 10 August 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History India after Independence 

Day-45 12 August 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History India after Independence 

Day-46 14 August 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Art and Culture 

Day-47 17 August 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Art and Culture 

Day-48 19 August 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Art and Culture 

Day-49 21 August 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Prehistoric Age 

Day-50 24 August 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Prehistoric Age 

Day-51 26 August 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Prehistoric Age 

Day-52 28 August 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Sangam Age 

Day-53 31 August 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Sangam Age 

Day-54 2 September 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Sangam Age 

Day-55 4 September 2020 Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Sung and Satavahanas 

Day-56 7 September 2020 Monday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Sung and Satavahanas 

Day-57 9 September 2020 Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM History Sung and Satavahanas 
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UGC NET PAPER 2 
History BILINGUAL 

BATCH 
WHY TAKE THIS COURSE? 

➢Interactive classes let you get in touch 
with your favourite teachers as you 

can directly talk to them and solve your 
doubts. 

➢Complete course from basic to advance 
along with the tricks and tips to increase 
your speed. 

➢Topic wise test after each class with 
detailed solutions to help you solidify 
your concepts. 

➢Content based on latest pattern by 
the biggest content research team. 

➢24*7 Doubt clearing helps you in 
resolving your query anywhere, anytime. 


